ECU60-DALI &
ECU240-DALI
General Specifications
• Self contained DALI-2 type emergency lighting LED driver for luminaire installation.
• Supplied with Li-FePO4 batteries.
• Slim design 21x30mm cross section.
• Selectable 1/ 3 hours emergency duration.
• Manufactured to comply with EN61347 Series.

• Integrated low / high temperature protection.
• Integrated overcharge / overdischarge protection.
• Integrated deep discharge protection.
• Polarity reversal protection for battery provided by 3-pole connector.
• Up to 10 year design life.
Series
Emergency Conversion Kits  ECU60-DALI & ECU240-DALI
Ordering Details
Code Output Battery Power Output
@1H
Power Output
@3H
ECU60-16DALI
5-55 Volt
3.2V - 1.6Ah Up to 2.6W Up to 1.0W
ECU60-32DALI 3.2V - 3.2Ah Up to 4.3W Up to 1.8W
ECU60-38DALI 3.2V - 3.8Ah Up to 4.4W Up to 2.2W
ECU60-48DALI 3.2V - 4.8Ah Up to 4.4W Up to 2.8W
ECU60-64DALI 3.2V - 6.4Ah Up to 4.4W Up to 3.6W
ECU60-76DALI 3.2V - 7.6Ah - Up to 4.4W
ECU240-16DALI
50-240 Volt
3.2V - 1.6Ah Up to 2.6W Up to 1.0W
ECU240-32DALI 3.2V - 3.2Ah Up to 4.6W Up to 1.9W
ECU240-38DALI 3.2V - 3.8Ah Up to 4.8W Up to 2.3W
ECU240-48DALI 3.2V - 4.8Ah Up to 4.8W Up to 3.0W
ECU240-64DALI 3.2V - 6.4Ah Up to 4.8W Up to 3.8W
ECU240-76DALI 3.2V - 7.6Ah - Up to 4.8W
Dimensions (mm)
L1
a cb
L2